
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 23.06.2025-27.06.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT400OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT173OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT358OC17
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT171OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT359OC17
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT382ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT413OT10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT442ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT471ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT477OC17
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT353ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT268ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT272ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT273ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT274ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT275ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT276ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT286ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT287ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT288ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

BIRLADENI,RUJNITA , PALADIA PT294ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT308OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT122OC17
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT59OC17
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT64OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT402OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT456OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT26OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT282OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT81OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT462OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT478OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT457OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT381OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT18OC26
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

23-06-2025
12:30:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT15OC3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT452OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT407OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
18:00:00

PALADIA PT287ML5F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
18:00:00

PALADIA PT287ML5F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
18:00:00

PALADIA PT287ML5F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT203OC10F1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT210OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
12:00:00

SAUCA PT162OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
12:00:00

SAUCA PT163OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
12:00:00

SAUCA PT164OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
18:00:00

PALADIA PT287ML5F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
12:00:00

SAUCA PT326OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
12:00:00

SAUCA PT285OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
08:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT369OC12F6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-06-2025
08:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT333OC12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
08:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT416OC12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
08:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

DINGENI PT191ML14F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

26-06-2025
08:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT385OC12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
08:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT42OC30F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-06-2025
08:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT215ML7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


